HERREN SABEL JUGEND B

Rang

10

1

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

OEFV-Lizenznummer

OEFV20050311001

OEFV20050117001

OEFV20060108001

OEFV20050330001

OEFV20060604002

OEFV20050606002

OEFV20050806001

OEFV20060622001

OEFV20051001002

OEFV20050218001

OEFV20051112001

OEFV20050414001

OEFV20050927001

OEFV20050322001

OEFV20061127001

OEFV20060816001

OEFV20060815001

OEFV20051102001

OEFV20060721003

OEFV20050723001

Nachname Vorname
Meixner Mathias
Planckh Matthias
Wagner Raphael
Elschek Severin
Rosegger peter
Lazar Alexander
Héausler Moritz
Berkes David
LENKH Nikolaus
Bosworth Darius
Bolch Eliot
Hofinger Vinzent
Pecher Nikolaus
Lutz Simon
Neudeck Clemens
Laffer Jonas
Rille Simon
Hradez Valentin
Skrabitz Tim
Prettenthaler Jonas

Club

FUM

FUM

EGFC

EGFC

FUM

WSC

EGFC

FUM

Uww

EGFC

FUM

EGFC

STLFC

STLFC

FUM

WsC

FUE

WsC

STLFC

FCVI

Punkte

280

155

137

128

127

105

94

920

89

74

73

71

64

47

47

40

32

31

29

24

1166 Barbasetti C

40

16

16

24

24

25

16

25

32

32

1200 Kravina C

50

32

25

32

16

40

25

24

24

16

1201 Moedling C
50
32
32
40

25

16

24

24

1173 Villach_Adler C

40

25

15

32

16

16

25

16

15

15

24

1219 0eM_Jgd B
100

50

49

32

30

80

30

64
50
49
31
64

32

31

29



